36" DOWNROD

990036FAC
36" DOWNROD

DETAILS

Antique Copper

Steel

1"

36"

36.8"

12"

1.3"

2.4 Ibs.

990024FAC 990036FAC 990048FAC 990060FAC 990072FAC
24" Downrod 36" Downrod 48" Downrod 60" Downrod 72" Downrod

PRODUCT DETAILS:

e Suitable for use in dry (indoor) locations as defined by NEC and CEC.
Meets United States UL Underwriters Laboratories
e Gleaming copper finish that ages naturally over time

HINKLEY PHONE: (440) 653-5500
33000 Pin Oak Parkway Toll Free: 1 (800) 446-5539
Avon Lake, OH 44012

990012FAC FINISH:

12" Downrod MATERIAL:
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH:
HEIGHT:
SHIPPING
CARTON LENGTH:
CARTON WIDTH:

990018FAC CARTON HEIGHT:

18" Downrod CARTON WEIGHT:

hinkley.com
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